2007

2008

2010

2011

2013

2016

2017

2019

2020/21

2022

2024

2026

Household survey

Survey mode

PAPI

PAPI

PAPI

PAPI

PAPI

CAPI

CAPI

CAPI

CAPI

CAPI

CAPI

Thailand (TH)

1 prov.

COVID*

Vietnam (VN)

1 prov.

2 prov.

Number of Households

Sample size (TH)

2186

2136

2105

916

1996

1941

1914

2199

2141

2101

2098

Sample size (VN)

2195

2143

2099

672

2010

1893

1898

1227

2200

Modules & Sections

Household Info

Members

Education

Health & health impairment

<

- Health problem per member

- Health expenditure per member

Vaccination

COVID-19

Employment

<

Outside activities (migrant)

Plastic and waste

<L L |IL LKL =

LS RS LS L LN LS LS S RS

Shocks, wellbeing, aspiration, risks

Shocks & coping

<

<

Risk behavior

<

Aspirations

<

Land, crops, livestock, natural resources

Land

Crops

<

<

<

<

Farming certification

<

<

<

Organic production

Sale

Consumption

<

<

<

<

Input expenditure

- Fertilizers for crop production

- Used labour for farming

< L |If|IK <

LS B S N ES

- Access to extension services

Land preparation, pesticides

Harvesting

Irrigation

Processing

System of rice intensification

Livestock and aquaculture

LS RS LS LS BN L L L L LN E S L S LS LS RN

Natural resource extraction

Wage employment

<

Non-farm self-employment

L S A A A A A R

LS ES ES ES LS LS LS LSS

L A A A A A A D

LS B ES ES L8 LS LS LSS

L A A A A A A R

LS B ES ES L8 LS LS LSS

LS RS RS LN B L LS LN LS LN LS S LS L LS

L I A A A I I N N S S ) R R B8

<

Ll L |IL L LKL L[] |=

Borrowing, lending, etc.

Borrowing & lending

Savings & public transfers

<

Insurance

Household expenditures

Food and non-food

Transport and communication

Social

L A A A A A

L L |IL IR IL K<

L I A A A A

LS RS ES ES BN B DS

L I A A A A

LS RS ES ES BN B DS

L LI I K<

L LKL I |<

Expectation inflation & expenditures

L LI I KL=

L L |IL LK==

Assets, wellbeing, wealth

Assets

<

Wellbeing

Subjective wellbeing

Household wealth

< KL IK <

Personal satisfaction

LS S EN E ES

< LI IL <

LS S EN E ES

< LI IL <

LS S EN E ES

< L I |IL <

<L LI I <

<L LI IL <




Locus of control (from SOEP)

Character traits (from SOEP)

v (VN)

<

Impacts of COVID-19

Assessment of income

Behavior/No compliance

Migration

Expenditure

Consumption (alcohol, cigarettes)

Agriculture

Natural resource extraction

Off-farm employment

Self-employment

Loans

Savings

LS RS LS LS ES LN S S LIRSS

Investments and disinvestments

<

Satisfaction, risk attitude

V (TH)

psychological impacts

L|IL LKL LKL

L|IL L)L LKL |=

V (TH)

L|L L)L LKL |=

Note: *The COVID-19 survey in 2020/21 was a special survey.

prov. = province; PAPI = Pen and Paper Personal Interviews; CAPl = Computer-Assisted Personal Interviews




