									1			
	2007	2008	2010	2011	2013	2016	2017	2019	2020/21	2022	2024	2026
Household survey	1								1			
Survey mode	PAPI	PAPI	PAPI	PAPI	PAPI	CAPI	CAPI	CAPI	CAPI	CAPI	CAPI	
Thailand (TH)	٧	٧	٧	1 prov.	٧	٧	٧	٧	COVID*	٧	٧	
Vietnam (VN)	٧	٧	٧	1 prov.	٧	٧	٧			2 prov.	٧	
Number of Households			!		!	!			!			
Sample size (TH)	2186	2136	2105	916	1996	1941	1914	2199	2141	2101	2098	
Sample size (VN)	2195	2143	2099	672	2010	1893	1898			1227	2200	
, , ,	¥		!	·	Į.	Į.				Į.		
Modules & Sections												
Household Info	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Members	•											
Education	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Health & health impairment	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
- Health problem per member							٧	٧		٧	٧	
- Health expenditure per member										٧	٧	
Vaccination										٧	٧	
COVID-19									٧	٧	٧	
Employment	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	
Outside activities (migrant)	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	
Plastic and waste										٧	٧	
Shocks, wellbeing, aspiration, risks	<del></del>											
Shocks & coping	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Risk behavior	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Aspirations							٧	٧			٧	
Land, crops, livestock, natural resour	ces			•		•	l.		•			
Land	V	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Crops	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Farming certification			-		-	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Organic production								-		٧	٧	
Sale	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Consumption	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Input expenditure	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
- Fertilizers for crop production					٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
- Used labour for farming					٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
- Access to extension services							٧	٧		٧	٧	
Land preparation, pesticides	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Harvesting	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Irrigation	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Processing	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
System of rice intensification	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Livestock and aquaculture	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Natural resource extraction	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧			٧	
Wage employment	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Non-farm self-employment	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Borrowing, lending, etc.			1		•	•		I		•		
Borrowing & lending	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	
Savings & public transfers	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	
Insurance	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	
Household expenditures	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Food and non-food	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Transport and communication	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Social	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Expectation inflation & expenditures										٧	٧	
Assets, wellbeing, wealth	•	<u>.                                    </u>					·		1			
Assets	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Wellbeing	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Subjective wellbeing	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧			٧	
Household wealth	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	
Personal satisfaction	1	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧	٧		٧	٧	

Locus of control (from SOEP)										٧	٧	
Character traits (from SOEP)							٧	٧	٧	√ (VN)	٧	
Impacts of COVID-19												
Assessment of income								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Behavior/No compliance								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Migration								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Expenditure								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Consumption (alcohol, cigarettes)								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Agriculture								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Natural resource extraction								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Off-farm employment								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Self-employment								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Loans								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Savings								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Investments and disinvestments								٧	٧	٧	٧	
Satisfaction, risk attitude								٧	٧	√ (TH)	٧	
psychological impacts								٧	٧	√ (TH)	٧	
Note: *The COVID-19 survey in 2020/21 wa	s a special s	survey.										
prov. = province; PAPI = Pen and Paper Pers	onal Interv	iews; CA	PI = Com	puter-Ass	isted Per	rsonal Int	erviews					